1. Futocross Nyari Futéorilet Nyaregyhaza

Leggyorsabb korok

Egyéni Férfi

Hely Bib Név

1 50029 Szilagyi Andras
2 50028 Kalotai Levente
3 50005 Foldi Mihaly

4 50020 Somogyi Karoly
Egyéni NG

Hely Bib Név

1 50018 Farkas Gabriella
2 50013 Hack Zsanett

3 50027 Berzy Judith

4 50011 Filkorn Gaborné Andi

Nem egyéniek

Hely Bib Név

1 5068 Vasarhelyi Titanok
2 5073 Tiszaparti SE

3 5064 Gyuré Team SE A

4 5066 GYURO Team SE B

Csapattagok

Csapattagok

Csapattagok

Kishazi Laszl¢ Ifj.,Fajfrik Zoltan, Tamasik Maté,Faragd Attila
Bognar Laszld, Sabian Péter, Horvath David, Gonda Zsolt
Szabd Istvan,Heszler Attila,Czinege Erik dr.,Lajos Jozsef
Gyuraszik Laszl6,Gy6ri Janos Attila,Kovacs Zsolt,Szabd Sandor

Koridé
7:32
7:39
7:49
7:49

Koridé
9:04
9:29
9:52

10:13

Koridé
6:01
6:02
6:19
6:25

ASeb

13.1 km/h
12.9 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.6 km/h

ASeb

10.9 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.0 km/h
9.70 km/h

ASeb

16.4 km/h
16.4 km/h
15.7 km/h
15.4 km/h
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